



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 758/2023

SH. BABU RAM SEROTIYA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. S.N. Tiwari,
Advocate.

versus

UMED KUMAR

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

12.11.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court post 03:15 PM.
2. List on 29.11.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 12, 2024

'Aman'