



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 758/2023**

SH. BABU RAM SEROTIYAPetitioner
Through: **Mr. Bijender Kumar**
Pathak & Mr. S.N. Tiwari,
Advocates.

versus

UMED KUMARRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER
29.11.2024

%

1. In view of the Full Court at 03:30 PM, the matter could not be taken up.
2. List on 18.03.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 29, 2024
'Aman'